L V4 72 = 42/ _

-2023-

*BOLD = HOME MATCH

Tuesday, August 29 vs Harmony
Wednesday, September 6 @ West Shore (Harbor City)
Tuesday, September 12 @ Viera (Duran)
Thursday, September 14 @ Heritage
Monday, September 18 vs Eau Gallie
Tuesday, September 19 vs Satellite
Monday, September 25 vs Palm Bay
Tuesday, September 26 @ Harmony
Thursday, October 5 @ Bayside (Habitat)
Tuesday, October 10 vs Westshore
Thursday, October 12 @ Holy Trinity (Suntree)

CCC Championship Tournament
October 16-18

District Tournament
October 23-25

Regionals
October 30 - November 2



